SHARP Health Plan



Provider Alert

To: Sharp Health Plan Providers and Provider Office Staff

From: Sharp Health Plan

Date: August 10, 2023

Subject: Sharp Health Plan Named San Diego's Best Health Insurance

Dear Valued Provider Partners:

Sharp Health Plan was voted Best Health Insurance in the San Diego Union-Tribune Readers Poll for the third year in a row! We were also voted Best Health Insurance by San Diego Magazine's Best of San Diego awards. We are honored to receive these titles and share our gratitude for your support.

We're committed to providing you and your patients with exceptional service, and we look forward to continuing to serve you as San Diego's Best Health Insurance.

Sincerely,

Cary B. Shames, DO, CHCQM, FABQAURP

Vice President, Chief Medical Officer